Race :NAME (First & Last)

312
180
491

316
528
527
173
304
279
318
494
186
292
462
185
324
633
154
383
524

586
570
450
290
317
571
575
492
535
576
610
639
288
305

Ella Wigington
Tamara Blair
Victoria Rios

Jennifer Vala
Julie Hevelka
Ashley McComb
Courtney Rau
Addie Reed

Joy Saenz
Tiffany Crawford
Lauren Dixon
Tyecee Cantu
Melissa Heppard
Stephanie Deason
Stephanie Duran
Elena Garcia
Amy Fritcher
Jennifer Jones
Tracy Benavidez
Chen Yu Cheng

Jennifer Hilliard
Christine Sierra
Carol Harvey
Marta Cadena
Patty P. Armijo
Martha St Romain
Laura Hausman
Karen Barnes
Diane Kaiser
Sue Jackson
Julietta Martucci
Mary Hines
Marsha Wartell
Ellen Eckiss

Time

46:24:00
39:35:00
40:00:00

36:30:00
44:20:00
45:52:00
49:11:00
38:53:00
39:25:00
40:42:00
45:18:00
46:38:00
48:44:00
44:33:00
48:28:00
48:52:00
39:25:00
44:20:00
44:33:00
43:08:00

38:36:00
44:01:00
44:23:00
47:17:00
48:13:00
48:34:00
48:42:00
49:05:00
45:39:00
48:41:00
49:11:00
52:39:00
48:39:00
50:34:00

SEX AGE AGE GROUP
15 19 & under

F
F

n

M M M M M M M M M M M M M m m m

M M M M M M M M M m M M m m

24 20-24
20 20-24

29 2529
25-29
25-29

25 25-29

33 30-34

31 30-34

34 30-34

31 30-34

30 30-34

32 30-34

36 35-39

38 35-39

37 35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
44-49

45-49
45-49
48  45-49
47 4549
49 4549
45-49
45-49
46 45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
58 55-59
61 60-64

overall
female

overall
female
master



281
654
653
561
615
189
467
644
618
627
495
599
656
548
588
667
493
597
670
592

536
502
578
655
617
142
609
468
517
636
309
314
310

313
322

Kathy Blake

Rudy Salinas
Arturo Corona
Chris Schofield
Chris Morales
Nathaniel Brabson
Jared Hislod
Terry Palmer
Jesse Hastey
Mauricio Posado
Scott Meares
Cameron Perry
Trevor Stewart
Charlie Ozuna
Efren Tejeda

Dick Schaum
Charles Dixon
Erdal Okumus
Randy Villareal
Darren Bergstrom

Roy Torres
Tom Wolter
Randall Bowden
David Smith
Mike Wanzer
Robert Bates
Rich Martucci
John P Seip
Arthur Ziethler
Jesse Real
Kelsey Blevins
Morgan Smith
Justin Miller

Jeff Wigington
Alex McNair

49:19:00
48:41:00
37:25:00
39:21:00
39:59:00
43:05:00
44:10:00
34:34:00
33:35:00
36:49:00
38:24:00
48:07:00

36:57:00
37:26:00
38:36:00
46:02:00
50:34:00
44:27:00
45:44:00

31:00:00
36:02:00
36:45:00
37:14:00
38:50:00
43:54:00
39:35:00
39:59:00
44:25:00

40:25:00
36:49:00
39:14:00

33:35:00
37:14:00
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60-69
20-24
25-29
25-29
25-29

28 25-29

27

25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39

37 35-39

35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44

43 40-44

40-44
45-49
45-49

50-54

50 50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

58 50-54

63

28
33
31

44
41

55-59
60 & over
60-69
70 & over
25-29
30-34
30-34

40-44
40-44

overall
male

overall
male
master



315
328
303
277
308
319
307
289

Todd Alan Moulder
Jon Kukal

Jim Hendrix

Jesse De Hoyos
Leslie Kane

Joe Martinez

Jerry Simpson
Jesus L. Alcoser

40:29:00
34:34:00
37:25:00
38:36:00
39:33:00
45:59:00
43:39:00
48:07:00
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41
42
49
47
48
49
50
60

40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
60-69



